
Register:

@westchesterparks

@westchesterpark

@westchestercountyparks

Glen Island Beach
New Rochelle

Saturday, Aug. 5 • 11 a.m. - 4 p.m.
(Rain date: Sunday, Aug. 6)

A trophy and other prizes will be awarded to the
1st, 2nd and 3rd place winning teams.

Event is free. Parking and admission fees apply.
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12 Noon to 4 p.m. 
Saturday, July 8, Sprain Ridge Pool
Saturday, July 15, Saxon Woods Pool
Saturday, July 22, The Brook at Tibbetts
Saturday, July 29, Willson’s Woods Pool
Saturday, Aug. 12, Croton Point Beach

11 a.m. to 4 p.m. 
Sand Art Competition at Glen Island Beach
Saturday, Aug. 5, 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

12 Noon to 4 p.m.
Saturday, July 1, Saxon Woods Pool

Sunday, July 2, The Brook at Tibbetts
Tuesday, July 4, Sprain Ridge Pool

Tuesday, July 4, Willson’s Woods Pool
Saturday, Aug. 19, Saxon Woods Pool

Sunday, Aug. 20, The Brook at Tibbetts
Saturday, Aug. 26, Glen Island Beach

Sunday, Aug. 27, Willson’s Woods Pool
Saturday, Sept. 2, Saxon Woods Pool
Saturday, Sept. 2, Sprain Ridge Pool
Sunday, Sept. 3, Glen Island Beach

Sunday, Sept. 3, The Brook at Tibbetts

Spend your summer at Westchester County 
Pools and Beaches!

Come for a swim and enjoy special events like DJ Days, Family Fun Days and 
our annual Sand Art Contest at Glen Island Beach. Participation in special 

events are free; admission and parking rules apply.

Westchester County residency required. Weather Permitting.
Dates and times subject to change.


